

Melt of Snowmen, 4 Dark Chocolate Solid Snowmen

Product Claim	Vegan	yes
	Organic	no
	Organic Certificate Number	n/a
	Gluten Free	yes
	Level of Handmade	none
Chocolate Declaration		Dark Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 70% min.
Ingredient Declaration (on pack) - Allergens in bold		Cocoa mass, Sugar, Cocoa butter, Emulsifier: SOYA lecithin, Vanilla extract.
Allergen Statement (on pack)		For allergens see ingredients in BOLD May contain traces of tree nuts, peanuts and milk